
Contractor:      CPhone: 
Owner:  
Site: 18529 Sisters Road, Ponchatoula , LA 70454
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 120.00
Value: 0.00
Assessment #: 6552236

Residential New Construction 
Accessory (Effective December 
13th)
Permit Number: 22-34358
Permit Date: 3/16/2022

Contractor:      CPhone: 
Owner: David Larry DeLaune
Site: 40064 Gill Drive, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: Heritage Estates
Lot: 11

SQF: 1000.00
Value: 0.00
Assessment #: 5843006

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34363
Permit Date: 3/16/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39651 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope
Lot: 57

SQF: 2441.00
Value: 146460.00
Assessment #: 6553544

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34397
Permit Date: 3/17/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39556 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope
Lot: 73

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6553616

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34398
Permit Date: 3/17/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39590 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope
Lot: 78

SQF: 2543.00
Value: 152580.00
Assessment #: 6553636

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34400
Permit Date: 3/17/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39636 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope
Lot: 83

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6553656

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34402
Permit Date: 3/17/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental     CPhone: 
2257916860
Owner: Lagniappe Properties and Asset Investments LLC
Site: 41246 Jolane Dr, Hammond, LA 70403
Subdivision: Bon Aire Estates Ph IV
Lot: 3

SQF: 2435.00
Value: 146100.00
Assessment #: 4419707

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34409
Permit Date: 3/17/2022

Contractor: MASTERBUILT Design & Construction     
CPhone: 5049091802
Owner: Tangipahoa Properties, LLC
Site: 16202 Chandler Pl., Hammond, LA, LA 70401
Subdivision: HIDDEN PINES
Lot: 89

SQF: 1804.00
Value: 145000.00
Assessment #: 6226930

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34306
Permit Date: 3/15/2022

Contractors New Construction Report
Tangipahoa Parish

Start Date: 3/15/2022
End Date: 3/22/2022

3/22/2022
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Contractor: MASTERBUILT Design & Construction LLC     
CPhone: 2253028522
Owner: Tangipahoa Properties, LLC
Site: 16193 Chandler Pl., Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: HIDDEN PINES
Lot: 88

SQF: 1868.00
Value: 145000.00
Assessment #: 6226922

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34305
Permit Date: 3/15/2022

Contractor: MASTERBUILT Design & Construction LLC     
CPhone: 2253028522
Owner: Tangipahoa Properties, LLC
Site: 16188 Chandler Pl., Hammond, LA, LA 70401
Subdivision: HIDDEN PINES
Lot: 92

SQF: 1868.00
Value: 145000.00
Assessment #: 6226965

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-34307
Permit Date: 3/15/2022
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